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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Bottega Spa Casa Bottega Prosecco DOC 200ml (11% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Waters Edge Chardonnay 187ml (12.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Waters Edge Merlot 187ml (13% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 



 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Bon Bons Toffee Bonbons 168g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Sugar), Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat 

(Coconut), Starch, Salt, Dextrose, Flavouring, Stabiliser: Gum Arabic, Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1660 

Energy (kcal):   392 

Fat (g):   4.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4 

Carbohydrate (g):   88 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   68 

Protein (g):   0.6 

Salt (g):   0.55 

 

 

Product Name: Excelcium Pralines 180g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Whole SOY Flour, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Palm Fat, Cocoa Mass, Glucose-fructose 

Syrup, Whole MILK Powder, MILK Sugar, Dextrose, PEANUTS 2%, HAZELNUTS 0.6%, Emulsifier: Lecithin, Humectant: 

Invertase, SOY Oil, Caramel Sugar Syrup, Orange Peel 0.2%, Rice Flour, Flavourings: Orange, Vanillin, Apricot, Amaretto, Toffee, 

Vanilla, HAZELNUT and Cream (MILK), Salt, Acid: Citric Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG and other NUTS.     

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1970 

Energy (kcal):   472 

Fat (g):   21 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   63 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47 



 

Protein (g):   6.2 

Salt (g):   0.08 

 

 

Product Name: House Of Fudge - Fudge Nut Sundae Stick 100g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), Butter (MILK), PEANUTS, 

HAZELNUTS, Clotted Cream (MILK), ALMONDS, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other TREE NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1782 

Energy (kcal):   423 

Fat (g):   13.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   75.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   62.9 

Protein (g):   0.9 

Salt (g):   0.19 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filberts Dry Roasted Peanuts 40g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS 94%, Sea Salt, Yeast Extract, Smoked Paprika (<1%), Onion Powder, Ground CELERY Seed, Garlic 

Powder, Rapeseed Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where ALMONDS, CASHEWS and 

HAZELNUTS are present.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2434 

Energy (kcal):   588 

Fat (g):   47.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   5.9 

Protein (g):   27.6 

Salt (g):   2.1 

 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler Classic Earl Grey 30g 

 

Ingredients: Black Tea, Bergamot Flavour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Once opened store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 



 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Co. Iced Christmas Cake Mini Square 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas (41%), Icing (13%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), 

Stabiliser (E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Marzipan (13%) (Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup, Water, 

Sorbitol (E420), Preservative E202, Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)) [NUTS], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamine), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Distilled Monoglyceride 

(E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter [MILK], Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Star 

Decoration (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Palm Oil), Invert Sugar Syrup, Thickeners: Xanthan Gum, Gum 

Arabic; Humectant: Glycerol; Emulsifier: Mono - And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids; Glazing Agent: Shellac; Colours: Iron Oxides), 

Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT]. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1626 

Energy (kcal):   386 

Fat (g):   9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   71 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   61 

Protein (g):   4 

Salt (g):   0.17 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Toffee 60g 

 

Ingredients: Popping Corn (21%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Butter (From MILK), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and DAIRY are 

present.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1739 

Energy (kcal):   412 

Fat (g):   8.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   80.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.3 

Protein (g):   3.1 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wild's Pepper & Poppy Seeds Mini Bites 100g 



 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), 

OATMEAL (16%), Water, Poppy Seeds (8%), Sugar, Salt, Black Pepper, Raising Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium 

Bicarbonate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also 

contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA and other GLUTEN sources (SPELT, RYE, BARLEY).  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 

days. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2004 

Energy (kcal):   480 

Fat (g):   25 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   53 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.6 

Protein (g):   9.2 

Salt (g):   1.69 

 

 

Product Name: Abbey Biscuits Cranberry & White Choc Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, 

Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), Sugar, 

White Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), 

Cranberries (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods, 

may also contain traces of EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, OAT, SESAME and SOYA.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1896 

Energy (kcal):   453 

Fat (g):   24.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   54.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   17.5 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   0.23 

 

 

 


